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 Spielbericht BJL MD U14 2024/25
 Runde 1 (Hinrunde) Paarung 1 am  29. September 2024  10:00 Uhr
 

 Schachzwerge Magdeburg U14  - Schachzwerge Magdeburg U14 II
Brett St-Nr Name Ergebnis Name St-Nr

1

2

3

4

G .....  - .....

Bemerkungen:

................. .................

ML Heim ML Gast

Schiedsrichter: .......................................... Unterschrift: ...................

1 Dornheim,Georg Wilhelm 1328

2 Seeger,Lennert 1349

3 Fuchs,Jakob 1396

4 Pflug,Johan 1303

5 Wolff,Theodor Emil 1147

6 Menz,Henry 1283

7 Heidepriem,Jamie 1011

8 Pohl,Cosmo Hermann 965

9 Filimonovs,Timotheus 1149

10 Kutschenreuter,Leo 1119

11 Horn,Arne 862

12 Lepp,Dawid 1094

13 Litvinchuk,Mariia 1287

14 Goncharenko,Stefaniia 964

15 Brauer,Matthes 955

16 Gulatz,Julian Lewis 994

17 Sanguinette,Luis 852

18 Tong,Minh Huy 899

19 Heußner,Anton 1057

20 Lahne,Frida 856

21 Rux,Nelio 833

22 Neuhaus,Yaron 842

23 Busse,Rebecca 769

24 Litvinchuk,Daria 924

25 Kessler,Lisbeth Erna 885

26 Tornow,Lukas Alexander 753

27 Lorenz,Mina 918

28 Priesemann,Paul Lasse

1 Heidepriem,Jamie 1011

2 Horn,Arne 862

3 Pohl,Cosmo Hermann 965

4 Filimonovs,Timotheus 1149

5 Kutschenreuter,Leo 1119

6 Lepp,Dawid 1094

7 Litvinchuk,Mariia 1287

8 Brauer,Matthes 955

9 Heußner,Anton 1057

10 Goncharenko,Stefaniia 964

11 Gulatz,Julian Lewis 994

12 Sanguinette,Luis 852

13 Priesemann,Paul Lasse

14 Tong,Minh Huy 899

15 Lahne,Frida 856

16 Neuhaus,Yaron 842

17 Rux,Nelio 833

18 Litvinchuk,Daria 924

19 Meinhardt,Mika 809

20 Feng,Sofia 779

21 Kessler,Lisbeth Erna 885

22 Lorenz,Mina 918

23 Dornheim,Lars Otto 767

24 Funke,Carl 929

25 Busse,Rebecca 769

26 Tornow,Lukas Alexander 753
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